Philips 10W Qi Wireless Charger
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PHILIPS ULTRA FAST 10W QI WIRELESS CHARGER WITH LED
INDICATOR. THE CHARGING PAD SUPPORTS 10W FAST AND
SAFE CHARGING TO CHARGE YOUR PHONE TWICE AS FAST AS
MOST OTHER WIRELESS CHARGERS IN THE MARKET.INPUT:
5V/I2A WIRELESS OUTPUT: OUTPUT: 5W/7.5W/ 10W. PACKED IN
PHILIPS GIFTBOX.

BRAND
MATERIAL

MAIN COLOUR

PMS MAIN COLOUR

PRINT METHOD

NET ITEM WEIGHT (GR)
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PACKAGING TYPE

PRODUCT BOX SIZE (CM)
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INTRACODE

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN

TOTAL CO2(KG)

PRODUCT CATEGORY

PRODUCT SUBCATEGORY

Philips

Acrylonitril Butadieen Styrene (ABS)
black

Black

CO2 Engraving

76

120

Gift box

3.1X10.2X19.7
25.5X34.5X40

6

36

8504408390

CHN

1.03

Phone & Tablet accessories

Wireless charger



